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NNAAMMEE  EEXXTT..  EEMMAAIILL  FFAAXX  DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT  TTIITTLLEE  OOFFFFIICCEE  

Bailey, Sandra 6108 sbaile20@nccu.edu 7984 BBeenneeffiittss  Human Resources Specialist 215-E 

Barnes, Bridget 6164 barnesb@nccu.edu 6670 HHRR  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn    Executive Assistant 213-A 

Boone, Connie 5147 cboone@nccu.edu 7984 BBeenneeffiittss  &&  SSaallaarryy  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn    Human Resources Consultant 215-B 

Brooks, LaRita 6226 lbrooks4@nccu.edu 7984 BBeenneeffiittss    Human Resources Specialist 215-C 

Burroughs, Dollie 6334 dburroughs@ncce.edu 5122 HHRR  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn  Administrative Support Associate 208 

Bynum, Lora  7674 lbynum@nccu.edu 6200 TTaalleenntt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  aanndd  

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  DDeevveellooppmmeenntt  
Human Resources Consultant 304-A 

Byrd, Maria  7136 mbyrd00@nccu.edu 5122 TTaalleenntt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  aanndd  

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  DDeevveellooppmmeenntt  
Human Resources Consultant 206-A 

Dockery, James 5214 jcdockery@nccu.edu 6670 HHRR  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn  
AVC for Human Resources and 
EEO  

213-C 

Elder-Albritton, Earlinda * 6768 eelderal@nccu.edu 6960 TTaalleenntt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  aanndd  

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  DDeevveellooppmmeenntt  
Human Resources Consultant 212-B 

Forte, Paul 7070 pforte@nccu.edu 7992 EEEEOO,,  DDiivveerrssiittyy  aanndd  IInncclluussiioonn  Director, EEO  304-L 

Griffin, Herbert 5434 griffinh@nccu.edu 6085 SSaallaarryy  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn    Human Resources Specialist 205-G 

Jones, Tammy * 5148 tjone198@nccu.edu 6960 TTaalleenntt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  aanndd  

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  DDeevveellooppmmeenntt  
Human Resources Consultant 212-E 

Long, Robin 6047 rlong11@nccu.edu 6670 HHRR  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn    Assistant HR Director 213-B 

Petway, Norma 6435 npetway@nccu.edu 6960 TTaalleenntt  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt  aanndd  

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  DDeevveellooppmmeenntt  
Director, Training/Org. Dev./ & QSI 212-A 

Richardson, Daphine 6920 drichardson@nccu.edu 7992 EEmmppllooyyeeee  RReellaattiioonnss  Employee Relations Manager 304-C 

Reaves, Ron 5145 rdreaves@nccu.edu 6200 CCllaassssiiffiiccaattiioonn  &&  CCoommppeennssaattiioonn  Human Resources Consultant 304-B 

Roper, Maria  5267 mroper@nccu.edu 6670 HHRR  CCoommmmuunniiccaattiioonnss    HR Communications Manager 213-D 

Suiter, Gilda 6334 gsuiter1@nccu.edu 5122 HHRR  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn  Administrative Support Associate 208 

Thompson, Edith 7641 ethompso@nccu.edu 6085 SSaallaarryy  AAddmmiinniissttrraattiioonn  Human Resources Specialist 205-E 
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